DEVICE DESCRIPTION
The Amplatzer™ Trevisio™ Intravascular Delivery System is an ultra-flexible delivery
system enabling interventional cardiologists to perform their work with complete
confidence. It leverages the one-piece cable design utilized by the Amplatzer™
TorqVue™ Delivery System, also known as the Classic Amplatzer™ Delivery System.
Trevisio is designed for no compromises on torque strength, sheath diameter and
pushability.
The Amplatzer™ Trevisio™ Intravascular Delivery System comes with a 45° sheath
curve in 60 or 80 cm lengths from 6Fr to 13Fr.
INDICATIONS AND USAGE
The Amplatzer™ Trevisio™ Intravascular Delivery System is intended to facilitate the attachment, loading, delivery and
deployment of the Amplatzer™ Occluder devices. The Amplatzer™ Trevisio™ Intravascular Delivery System is indicated for use
by interventional cardiologists to place an Amplatzer™ Occluder device.
DEVICE SPECIFICATIONS
Model Number/
Delivery System Size
Delivery System
(Sheath Size)
Inner Diameter
of Sheath
Outer Diameter
of Sheath
Length
mm Fr mm (inch) mm (inch) cm
9-ATV06F45/60 6 2.11 (0.08) 2.79 (0.11) 60
9-ATV07F45/60 7 2.44 (0.10) 3.18 (0.13) 60
9-ATV07F45/80 7 2.44 (0.10) 3.18 (0.13) 80
9-ATV08F45/60 8 2.69 (0.11) 3.45 (0.14) 60
9-ATV08F45/80 8 2.69 (0.11) 3.45 (0.14) 80
9-ATV09F45/80 9 3.00 (0.12) 3.81 (0.15) 80
9-ATV10F45/80 10 3.30 (0.13) 4.14 (0.16) 80
9-ATV12F45/80 12 3.99 (0.16) 4.80 (0.19) 80
9-ATV13F45/80 13 4.32 (0.17) 5.13 (0.20) 80
AMPLATZER™ TREVISIO™
INTRAVASCULAR
DELIVERY SYSTEM
ULTRA-